
Weatherization Agencies Throughout Utah 
 
County   Agency 
Box Elder   Bear River Association of Governments 
Cache    Bear River Association of Governments 
Rich    Bear River Association of Governments 
 
 
Beaver   Five County Association of Governments 
Garfield   Five County Association of Governments 
Iron    Five County Association of Governments 
Kane    Five County Association of Governments 
Washington   Five County Association of Governments 
 
 
Summit   Housing Authority of Utah County 
Utah    Housing Authority of Utah County 
Wasatch   Housing Authority of Utah County 
 
 
Carbon   Southeastern Utah Association of Local Governments 
Emery    Southeastern Utah Association of Local Governments 
Grand    Southeastern Utah Association of Local Governments 
San Juan   Southeastern Utah Association of Local Governments 
 
 
Salt Lake   Salt Lake Community Action Partnership 
Tooele   Salt Lake Community Action Partnership 
 
 
Juab    Six County Association of Governments 
Millard    Six County Association of Governments 
Piute    Six County Association of Governments 
Sanpete   Six County Association of Governments 
Sevier    Six County Association of Governments 
Wayne   Six County Association of Governments 
 
 
Davis    Tri-County Weatherization Program 
Morgan   Tri-County Weatherization Program 
Weber    Tri-County Weatherization Program 
 
 
Uintah    Uintah Basin Association of Governments 
Daggett   Uintah Basin Association of Governments 
Duchesne   Uintah Basin Association of Governments 



Bear River Association of Governments 
ATTN:  Loran Kowalis – lorank@brag.utah.gov  
170 North Main, Logan, UT  84321:  435-752-7242 ext 415 
 
Five County Association of Governments 
ATTN:  Doug Carlson – dcarlson@fivecounty.utah.gov  
2344 North Industrial Way #2, Cedar City, UT  84720:  435-586-0585 
 
Housing Authority of Utah County 
ATTN:  Allen Gardner – allen gardner@hotmail.com  
735 South University Avenue, Provo, UT  84601:  801-344-5184 
 
Salt Lake Community Action Partnership 
ATTN:  Dale Canning – dalecanning@slcap.org  
764 South 200 West, Salt Lake City, UT  84101:  801-359-2444 
 
Six County Association of Governments 
ATTN:  Kenyon Ogden – kogden@sixcounty.com  
250 North Main Street, Richfield, UT  84701:  435-893-0740 
 
Southeastern Utah Association of Local Governments 
ATTN:  Chris Rowley – crowley@seualg.utah.gov  
P.O. Box 1106, Price, UT  84501:  435-637-7323 ext 415 
 
Tri-County Weatherization Program 
ATTN:  Ian Spangenberg – ispangenberg@co.davis.ut.us  
P.O. Box 618, Farmington, UT  84025:  801-451-3256 
 
Uintah Basin Association of Governments 
ATTN:  Korey Farnsworth – koreyf@ubaog.org  
330 East 100 South, Roosevelt, UT  84066:  435-722-5205 
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